Bn13v 44 570wh
This PDF is generated from: https://jackedup.co.za/Sat-01-May-2021-284.html
Title: Bn13v 44 570wh
Generated on: 2026-05-26 11:29:15
Copyright (C) 2026 JAC-INVERT. All rights reserved.
For the latest updates and more information, visit our website: https://jackedup.co.za
------------------------------------------------------------
Blue Nova Lithium Iron Phosphate 13V Battery 44Ah 570wh. Eligible for next-day delivery or collection.
Eligible for Cash on Delivery. Free Delivery Available. Hassle-Free Exchanges &  Returns for 30 ...
Bulk Voltage 14.4 VDC Discharge Voltage (min.) 11.6 V Charge Current (max.) 44 A continuous Discharge
Current (max.) 44 A continuous 80 A burst (30 seconds) Self-discharge Rate &lt; 3% per ...
Current Automation POWER S O L UT ION PROVIDERS BLUE Ultra-safe Lithium Iron Phosphate
(LiFeP04) technology Integrated battery management System (BMS) Light weight &  compact Water ...
Home Products fans, bug killers &  hygiene fans, heaters, bug killers, water coolers &  hygiene products
230vac fan c/w filter and grill 204x204 ip54 Leipold 230VAC FAN C/W FILTER AND GRILL 204x204 ...
Product Features Ultra-safe Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4) technology Integrated battery management
System (BMS)
BN13V-44-570Wh Ultra-safe Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4) technology Integrated battery management
System (BMS) Light weight &  compact Water &  dust resistant (IP56)
BN13V-44-570Wh Data Sheet | Sonop Solar Unsupported get request. Object with ID ''17841453259612569''
does not exist, cannot be loaded due to missing permissions, or ...
Tax included Quantity Add to cart In Stock Share Share Security policy (edit with the Customer Reassurance
module) Delivery policy (edit with the Customer Reassurance module) Return policy ...
Description Blue Nova BN13V-44-570WH Blue Nova offer high performance, ultra-reliable energy storage
solutions. Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFeYPO4) batteries ...
Web: https://jackedup.co.za
Page 1/2
Original article: https://jackedup.co.za/Sat-01-May-2021-284.html
Bn13v 44 570wh
Page 2/2
Original article: https://jackedup.co.za/Sat-01-May-2021-284.html